
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
14 - 16 March 2014

Beijing, CHN

Event 206
15 MAR 2014 ­ 11:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LAUGHER  Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 1 81.60 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 80.50 1 162.10 1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 81.60 2 243.70 1  
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 79.20 4 322.90 1  
109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.56.0 83.60 1 406.50 1  
207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.56.0 64.80 4 471.30 1  

2 HAUSDING  Patrick GER 205B 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 70.50 5 70.50 5 11.10
307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 2 149.25 2 12.85
5355B 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 77.70 4 226.95 3 16.75
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.57.08.0 79.90 =2 306.85 3 16.05
109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.05.57.0 77.90 2 384.75 2 21.75
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 81.60 2 466.35 2 4.95

3 KUZNETSOV  Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.56.5 66.30 6 66.30 6 15.30
207C 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.55.5 61.20 6 127.50 6 34.60
307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 78.75 3 206.25 4 37.45
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.07.08.0 79.90 =2 286.15 4 36.75
5253B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 3 357.55 4 48.95
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 95.00 1 452.55 3 18.75

4 FECK  Stephan GER 205B 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 3 72.00 3 9.60
107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 75.95 3 147.95 3 14.15
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 86.70 1 234.65 2 9.05
407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 1 316.25 2 6.65
307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 66.50 5 382.75 3 23.75
5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 *54.45 5 437.20 4 34.10

5 BLAHA  Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 77.50 2 77.50 2 4.10
205B 3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.08.57.5 66.00 4 143.50 4 18.60
305B 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.07.5 57.00 6 200.50 5 43.20
407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 71.40 5 271.90 5 51.00
5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 68.00 4 339.90 5 66.60
109C 3.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.04.04.52.0 43.70 6 383.60 5 87.70

6 OOI  Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 71.30 4 71.30 4 10.30
5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 64.35 5 135.65 5 26.45
307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 63.00 5 198.65 6 45.05
407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.55.04.0 44.20 6 242.85 6 80.05
207C 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.54.0 48.60 6 291.45 6 115.05
5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 69.70 3 361.15 6 110.15

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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